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	RAN3 Tdoc
	Spec
	curr. Vers.
	new Vers.
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	Rel
	Title
	Work item

	R3-041221
	25.423
	6.2.0
	6.3.0
	985
	1
	F
	Rel-6
	Correction of Trace reference in Deactivate trace
	OAM-Trace-RAN

	R3-041032
	25.901
	6.0.0
	6.1.0
	1
	-
	D
	Rel-6
	Tidy Up CR for TR 25.901 (NACC)
	RANimp-NACC


